
                 
   

 

           
 

                               Available 
Date          Estate          Bag                              Pegs        Price 

 
  

Monday 1st September 2025 Plas Dinam 500  2/8 £3,812.50 
Tuesday 9th September 2025 Plas Dinam 500  3/8 £3,812.50 
Friday 19th September 2025 Vaynor Park 500  5/8 £3,812.50 
Saturday 20th September 2025 Plas Dinam 500  5/8 £3,812.50 
      
Wednesday 8th October 2025 Maesmawr Hall 500  1/8 £4,312.50 
Friday 10th October 2025 Brigands 500  1/8 £4,625.00 
Monday 13th October 2025 Bettws 400  2/8 £3,250.00 
Tuesday 14th October 2025 Maesmawr Hall 400  2/8 £3.450.00 
Wednesday 15th October 2025 Plas Dinam 400  2/8 £3,550.00 
Thursday 23rd October 2025 Kempton 500  6/8 £4,062.50 
Friday 24th October 2025 Vaynor Park 500  6/8 £4,500.00 
      
Thursday 30th October 2025 Bettws 500  3/8 £4,062.50 
Friday 31st October 2025 Kempton 500  1/8 £4,062.50 
Saturday 1st November 2025 Maesmawr Hall 500  4/8 £4,312.50 
Wednesday 5th November 2025 Maesmawr Hall 500  1/8 £4,312.50 
Monday 10th November 2025 Kempton 400  2/8 £3,250.00 
Tuesday 11th November 2025 Maesmawr Hall 400  2/8 £3,450.00 
Tuesday 11th November 2025 Vaynor Park 450  1/9 £3,600.00 
Wednesday 12th November 2025 Vaynor Park 450  1/9 £3,600.00 
Friday 14th November 2025 Kempton 400  2/8 £3,250.00 
Saturday 15th November 2025 Bettws 400  4/8 £3,250.00 
      
Monday 17th November 2025 Kempton 400  3/8 £3,250.00 
Wednesday 19th November 2025 Brigands 500  1/8 £4,625.00 
Thursday 20th November 2025 Kempton 400  4/8 £3,250.00 
      
Monday 8th December 2025 Bettws 400  1/8 £3,250.00 
Friday 12th December 2025 Maesmawr 400  2/8 £3,450.00 
Friday 12th December 2025 Kempton 300  5/8 £2,437.50 
Saturday 13th December 2025 Bettws 300  4/8 £2,437.50 
      
Monday 15th December 2025 Bettws 300  5/8 £2,437.50 
Wednesday 17th December 2025 Maesmawr Hall 300  5/8 £2,587.50 
Friday 19th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400  4/8 £3,550.00 
      
Monday 22nd December 2025 Brigands 400  6/8 £3,700.00 
Tuesday 23rd December 2025 Vaynor Park 400  5/8 £3,600.00 
      
Monday 29th December 2025 Plas Dinam 400  5/8 £3,550.00 
      
Friday 2nd January 2026 Plas Dinam 300  2/8 £2,662,50 
Friday 2nd January 2026 Vaynor Park 480  3/8 £4,320.00 
Saturday 3rd January 2026 Kempton 250  4/8 £2,031.25 
Wednesday 7th January 2026 Maesmawr Hall 300  2/8 £2,587.50 
Thursday 8th January 2026 Kempton 250  3/8 £2,031.25 
Saturday 10th January 2026 Brigands 480  1/9 £4,380.00 
      
Monday 12th January 2026 Bettws 250  1/8 £2,031.20 
Friday 23rd January 2026 Brigands 450  2/9 £3,700.00 

Bettws Hall Sporting Club is managed by G & A Leisure Ltd. for our members. 
It is a requirement to have a loader on all of our days. 

If you have any queries, please contact Marc in the sporting office - +44 (0) 7818 555 606 
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